

Order no. 04, dtd. 06.01.25

Accused viz. Ajay Singh, Vikesh Kumar Singh, Pappu Kumar Singh and Aadrsh Kumar are produced from J/C and remanded to J/C. C.S. not submitted.

To 20.01.25 for production and final report.

Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act,
cum-ADJ, 5 th.Court, Berhampore.
Murshidabad.