

NDPS 132 of 2024

Order No.13, dtd. 17.04.25

Today is fixed for production and final report.
All the (4) accused persons are in custody and produced from J/C.
C.S. not submitted.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 30.04.2025 for production and final report.

Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act,
cum-ADJ, 5 th.Court, Berhampore.
Murshidabad.